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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00

+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Zumstein Luca (2009) 10.00

+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

 
1 Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 10.00

+ Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00

1 Koch Valentino (2008) 10.00
+ Berchtold Marco (2008) 10.00

1 Ettlin Vivian (2009) 10.00
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Epp Severin (2008) 10.00
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 10.00

1 a Eberli David (2008) 10.00
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 10.00

1 b Durrer Sven (2009) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 Betschart André (2008) 10.00
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 a Zemp Leon (2009) 9.75
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.75

1 b Wyrsch Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

1 Reinhard Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Favata Gianluca (2009) 9.75

1 b Näpflin Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 9.75

1 a Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.75
+ Scheuber Ivo (2008) 9.75

1 b Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.75
+ Allemann Luc (2008) 9.75

1 a Herger Elias (2009) 9.75
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.75

1 b Hartmann Vito (2009) 9.75
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 c Gwerder Michael (2008) 9.75
+ Burch Patrick (2009) 9.75

1 d Good Ramon (2009) 9.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75

1 a Gasser Ivo (2009) 9.75
+ Duss Janis (2009) 9.75

1 b Flüeler Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.75

1 c Felder Remo (2009) 9.75
+ Burch Jan (2009) 9.75

1 Ettlin Raphael (2009) 9.75
+ Suter Roman (2009) 9.75

1 Epp Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Suter Colin (2009) 9.75

1 Omlin Lukas (2008) 9.00
- Betschart Paul (2009) 9.00

1 Betschart Paul (2009) 9.00
- Omlin Lukas (2008) 9.00

1 a Zumstein Dominik (2008) 8.75
- Schuler Sven (2009) 8.75

1 b Schuler Sven (2009) 8.75
- Zumstein Dominik (2008) 8.75

1 Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.75
- Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.75

1 a Epp Tim (2008) 8.75
- Dörig Kilian (2008) 8.75

1 b Dörig Kilian (2008) 8.75
- Epp Tim (2008) 8.75

1 c Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.75
- Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.75

1 d Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.75
o Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.75

1 Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50

1 a von Ah Marc (2008) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

1 b Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50

1 a Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
o Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.50

1 b Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Schmidig Lieni (2009) 8.50
o Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50
o Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50

1 Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Ettlin Vivian (2009) 8.50

1 a Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50

1 b Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50

1 Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Zumstein Luca (2009) 8.50

1 Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

1 Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50
o Herger Elias (2009) 8.50

1 a Favata Gianluca (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 Duss Janis (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50

1 Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50
o Gwerder Michael (2008) 8.50

1 Burch Jan (2009) 8.50
o Felder Remo (2009) 8.50

1 a Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

1 b Betschart Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 Berchtold Marco (2008) 8.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.50
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Allemann Luc (2008) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Zimmermann Alex (2013) 10.00

+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 10.00

 
1 von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 10.00

+ Riebli Julian (2013) 10.00

 
1 Rossacher Elia (2012) 10.00

+ Bünter Keanu (2012) 10.00

1 Renggli Noa (2013) 10.00
+ Reiser Dennis (2013) 10.00

1 a Reinhard Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Keller Mike (2013) 10.00

1 b Langensand Mike (2012) 10.00
+ Kempf Noel (2013) 10.00

1 a Jauch Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Albisser Flavio (2012) 10.00

1 b Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 10.00
+ Epp Andre (2012) 10.00

1 Hanke Martin (2013) 10.00
+ Mathis Elia (2012) 10.00
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1 Gisler Samuel (2012) 10.00
+ Barmettler Adrian (2012) 10.00

1 Föhn Andrin (2013) 10.00
+ Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00

1 Ettlin Thomas (2012) 10.00
+ Scheuber Keny (2013) 10.00

1 Britschgi Lio (2012) 10.00
+ Portmann Nico (2012) 10.00

1 Achermann Flavian (2012) 10.00
+ Arnold Livio (2013) 10.00

1 Würsch Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Philipp Leandro (2013) 9.75

1 Vogler Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Gisler Moritz (2013) 9.75

1 Spichtig Luca (2012) 9.75
+ Bucher Ben (2012) 9.75

1 Omlin Beno (2013) 9.75
+ Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 9.75

1 Müller Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Ettlin Simon (2012) 9.75

1 Herger Hannes (2013) 9.75
+ Töngi Quirin (2012) 9.75

1 Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75
+ Hassler Andrin (2012) 9.75

1 Ettlin Nik (2012) 9.75
+ Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.75

1 Durrer Sven (2013) 9.75
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 9.75

1 Aufdermauer Marco (2013) 9.75
+ Küchler Simon (2013) 9.75

1 Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.75
+ Huser Manuel (2013) 9.75

1 Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75
+ Reinhard Cornel (2012) 9.75

1 Vogler Hannes (2013) 9.00
- Arnold Valentin (2012) 9.00

1 Niederberger Flavio (2013) 9.00
- Keller Mike (2013) 9.00

1 Arnold Valentin (2012) 9.00
- Vogler Hannes (2013) 9.00

1 Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.75
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.75

1 Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 8.50
o Omlin Beno (2013) 8.50

1 Tresch Roman (2013) 8.50
o Durrer Sven (2013) 8.50

1 Töngi Quirin (2012) 8.50
o Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50

1 Scheuber Keny (2013) 8.50
o Ettlin Thomas (2012) 8.50

1 Riebli Julian (2013) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 8.50

1 a Reiser Dennis (2013) 8.50
o Renggli Noa (2013) 8.50

1 b Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50

1 a Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50

1 b Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50

1 Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

1 Limacher Jan (2013) 8.50
o Föhn Andrin (2013) 8.50

1 Küchler Simon (2013) 8.50
o Aufdermauer Marco (2013) 8.50

1 a Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50
o Langensand Mike (2012) 8.50

1 b Keller Mike (2013) 8.50
o Reinhard Levin (2013) 8.50

1 Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50
o Ettlin Nik (2012) 8.50

1 Huser Manuel (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.50

1 Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

1 Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50
o Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Epp Andre (2012) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

1 Bünter Keanu (2012) 8.50
o Rossacher Elia (2012) 8.50

1 Bucher Ben (2012) 8.50
o Spichtig Luca (2012) 8.50

1 a Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 b Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.50
o Zimmermann Alex (2013) 8.50

1 Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Würsch Til (2010) 10.00

+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 10.00

 
1 a von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00

+ Dörig Linus (2010) 10.00

 
1 b von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00

+ Abplanalp Jan (2011) 10.00

1 a Steffen Dylan (2010) 10.00
+ Betschart Alex (2011) 10.00

1 b Simmen Leandro (2010) 10.00
+ Bünter Juri (2010) 10.00

1 c Schumacher Tim (2010) 10.00
+ Blättler Kuno (2010) 10.00

1 Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00
+ Mettler Linus (2010) 10.00

1 Gwerder Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Imfeld Damian (2010) 10.00

1 Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ Lütolf Gian (2010) 10.00

1 a Burch Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Schelbert Tobias (2011) 10.00

1 b Burch Damian (2010) 10.00
+ Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 10.00

1 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Rohrer Marco (2011) 10.00

1 b Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00
+ Burch Jeremy (2011) 10.00

1 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 10.00
+ Tanner Max (2010) 10.00

1 b Bardill Fadri (2011) 10.00
+ Burch Renzo (2011) 10.00

1 a Arnold David (2010) 10.00
+ Walker Reto (2011) 10.00

1 b Amstad Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Loser Clemens (2011) 10.00

1 Ziegler Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Berchtold Hannes (2011) 9.75

1 a Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75
+ Liem Carlo (2010) 9.75

1 b von Deschwanden Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Sigrist Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 c von Ah Remo (2011) 9.75
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 9.75

1 Stöckli Elias (2011) 9.75
+ Müller Mattia (2011) 9.75

1 Rohrer Dominik (2010) 9.75
+ Schelbert Maurus (2010) 9.75

1 Niederberger Livio (2011) 9.75
+ Abplanalp Jan (2011) 9.75

1 a Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Achermann Robin (2010) 9.75

1 b Kläy Elias (2011) 9.75
+ Gisler Marco (2011) 9.75

1 a Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.75
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75

1 b Herzog Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 Gisler Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Durrer Toni (2011) 9.75

1 Ettlin Robin (2011) 9.75
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75
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1 a Durrer Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Rohrer Dario (2011) 9.75

1 b Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75
+ Ettlin Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 a Betschart Manuel (2010) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Remo (2011) 9.75

1 b Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 9.75
+ Renggli David (2011) 9.75

1 Arnold Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Wallimann Theo (2011) 9.75

1 Arnold Ben (2010) 9.75
+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 Wolf Simon (2011) 9.00
- Burch Marco (2011) 9.00

1 Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.00
- Good Gian (2010) 9.00

1 a Good Gian (2010) 9.00
- Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.00

1 b Burch Marco (2011) 9.00
- Wolf Simon (2011) 9.00

1 Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 8.50
o Burch Damian (2010) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Betschart Manuel (2010) 8.50

1 a Wallimann Theo (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Florian (2010) 8.50

1 b Walker Reto (2011) 8.50
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50

1 Tanner Max (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Florian (2011) 8.50

1 a Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Burch Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 b Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

1 a Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

1 b Rohrer Dario (2011) 8.50
o Durrer Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 Renggli David (2011) 8.50
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

1 Müller Mattia (2011) 8.50
o Stöckli Elias (2011) 8.50

1 Mettler Linus (2010) 8.50
o Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50

1 a Lütolf Gian (2010) 8.50
o Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 b Loser Clemens (2011) 8.50
o Amstad Michael (2011) 8.50

1 Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

1 Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

1 Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Imfeld Damian (2010) 8.50
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50

1 Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50

1 Gisler Marco (2011) 8.50
o Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50

1 Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

1 Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

1 a Durrer Toni (2011) 8.50
o Gisler Marc (2010) 8.50

1 b Dörig Linus (2010) 8.50
o von Ah Tim (2010) 8.50

1 c Burch Renzo (2011) 8.50
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

1 Burch Jeremy (2011) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

1 Bünter Juri (2010) 8.50
o Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50

1 Blättler Kuno (2010) 8.50
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50

1 Betschart Alex (2011) 8.50
o Steffen Dylan (2010) 8.50

1 Berchtold Hannes (2011) 8.50
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Robin (2011) 8.50

1 a Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 b Abplanalp Jan (2011) 8.50
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 10.00

+ Baumgartner Maurus (2015) 10.00

 
1 Schmidig Luca (2014) 10.00

+ Zihlmann Luca (2014) 10.00

 
1 Rohrer Sven (2015) 10.00

+ Bazzocco Alessio (2014) 10.00

1 Reinhard Michi (2015) 10.00
+ Tresch Linus (2015) 10.00

1 a Horat Linus (2014) 10.00
+ Michel Juri (2014) 10.00

1 b Hediger Nando (2014) 10.00
+ Ettlin Sandro (2014) 10.00

1 a Gisler Ben (2015) 10.00
+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 10.00

1 b Friedrich Ramon (2014) 10.00
+ Niederberger Ivan (2014) 10.00

1 Durrer Siljan (2014) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Lars (2015) 10.00

1 Banz Louis (2014) 10.00
+ Epp Luca (2014) 10.00

1 a Seiler Oliver (2014) 9.75
+ von Ah Noah (2015) 9.75

1 b Rohrer Marco (2015) 9.75
+ Lauber Felix (2014) 9.75

1 Odermatt Krispin (2014) 9.75
+ Langensand Remo (2014) 9.75

1 Niederberger Lennox (2015) 9.75
+ Gasser Nino (2015) 9.75

1 Müller Leandro (2014) 9.75
+ Enz Jan (2014) 9.75

1 Bieri Noah (2014) 9.75
+ Betschart Andi (2014) 9.75

1 Arnold Timo (2015) 9.75
+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 9.75

1 Kläy Dario (2014) 9.00
- Barmettler Rafael (2014) 9.00

1 Barmettler Rafael (2014) 9.00
- Kläy Dario (2014) 9.00

1 Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.75
- Niederberger Joel (2015) 8.75

1 Niederberger Joel (2015) 8.75
- Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.75

1 a Zimmermann Lars (2015) 8.50
o Durrer Siljan (2014) 8.50

1 b Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50

1 von Ah Noah (2015) 8.50
o Seiler Oliver (2014) 8.50

1 Tresch Linus (2015) 8.50
o Reinhard Michi (2015) 8.50

1 Reinhard Adrian (2014) 8.50
o Gisler Ben (2015) 8.50

1 Niederberger Ivan (2014) 8.50
o Friedrich Ramon (2014) 8.50

1 Michel Juri (2014) 8.50
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50

1 a Lauber Felix (2014) 8.50
o Rohrer Marco (2015) 8.50

1 b Langensand Remo (2014) 8.50
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.50

1 a Gasser Nino (2015) 8.50
o Niederberger Lennox (2015) 8.50

1 b Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50

1 Ettlin Sandro (2014) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50
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1 Epp Luca (2014) 8.50
o Banz Louis (2014) 8.50

1 Enz Jan (2014) 8.50
o Müller Leandro (2014) 8.50

1 Betschart Andi (2014) 8.50
o Bieri Noah (2014) 8.50

1 Bazzocco Alessio (2014) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2015) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Maurus (2015) 8.50
o Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.50


